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1 51526 Nagarajan, M.S.
English literary criticism and 

theory : an introductory history

Hyderabad/   

Orient Blackswan
2017 312p.

Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
310

2 51527 Rajimwale, Sharad John Milton: Paradise Lost
New Delhi/       

Rama Brothers
2017 234p.

Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
150

3 51528 Robinson, F.N.
Chaucer: the prologue to the 

canterbury tales

New Delhi/         

OUP
2017 193p.

Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
150

4 51529 Selby, F.G. Bacon's essays Delhi/Surjeet 2015 300p.
Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
150

5 51530 Wells, H.G. Time machine New Delhi/Rupa 2017 113p.
Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
95

6 51531 Shelley, M.
Franhenstein: or the modern 

prometheus
London/Penguin 2003 273p.

Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
250

7 51532 Habib, M.A.R
History of literary criticism and 

theory: from Plato to present
Malden/Blackwell 2008 838p.

Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19

£ 71.75 

5359.73

8 51533 Lewis, Clive Staples Preface to Paradise Lost
New Delhi/ 

Atlantic
2019 137p.

Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
595

9 51534 Sharma, R.K.
Renaissance to humanism and 

Christopher Marlowe

New Delhi/ 

Atlantic
2012 182p.

Variety Book 

Store

124/VBS/ 

02.09.19
550

10 51548 Newlyn, Lucy
Cambridge companion to 

Coleridge
Cambridge/ CUP 2001 168p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1661/ 

26.09.19

£23.99 

Rs.2163

11 51549 Schor, Esther
Cambridge companion to Mary 

Shelley
Cambridge/ CUP 2003 289p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1661/ 

26.09.19

£23.99 

Rs.2163

12 51550 Eaves, Morris
Cambridge companion to William 

Blake
Cambridge/ CUP 2007 302p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1661/ 

26.09.19

£23.99 

Rs.2163

13 51551 Gill, Stephen
Cambridge companion to 

Wordsworth
Cambridge/ CUP 2003 295p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1661/ 

26.09.19

£23.99 

Rs.2163

List o f English Books 2019-2020



14 51595 Ryan, Michael
Literary theory: a practical 

introduction

Sussex/ John 

Wiley & Sons
3rd ed. 2017 294p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

$36.25      

Rs.2711.50

15 51596 Bennett, Andrew
Introduction to literature, 

criticism and theory

London/ 

Routledge
5th ed. 2016 432p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

£23.99     

Rs.2336.63

16 51597 Wolfreys, Julian
Introducing criticism in the 21st 

century

Edinburgh/ 

Edinburgh Univ.
2nd ed. 2015 313p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

£24.99     

Rs.2434.03

17 51598
Jarrett, Gene 

Andrew

Wiley Blackwell anthology of 

African American Literature: 

Vol.01: 1748-1920

Sussex/ John 

Wiley & Sons
2014 1136p. 1

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

18 51599
Jarrett, Gene 

Andrew

Wiley Blackweel anthology of 

African American Lilterature; 

Vol.02: 1920 to the present

Sussex/ John 

Wiley & Sons
2014 1075p. 2

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

19 51600 Damrosch, David World literature in theory
Sussex/ John 

Wiley & Sons
2014 536p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

$55.00     

Rs.4114.00

20 51601 Mccaw, Neil

How to read texts: a student 

guide to critical approaches and 

skills

London/ 

Bloomsbury
2nd ed. 2013 169p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

£18.99     

Rs.1849.63

21 51602 Guy, Josephine M.
Routledge concise history of 

nineteenth century literature

London/ 

Routledge
2011 275p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

   £21.99     

Rs.2141.83

22 51603 Gray, Richard
Brief history of American 

Literature

Sussex/ John 

Wiley & Sons
2011 410p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

    $43.75 

Rs.3272.50

23 51604 Bushnell, Rebecca Companion to tradegy
Sussex/ John 

Wiley & Sons
2009 556p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

$61.25     

Rs.4581.50 

24 51605 Hill, Brian Making of a bestseller
Chicago/ 

Dearborn
2005 251p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020

     $19.95 

Rs.1492.26

25 51606 Dabral, Ravi Greed, lust addiction
Chennai/     Notion 

Press
2019 306p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020
299

26 51607 Dabral, Ravi Greed, lust addiction
Chennai/     Notion 

Press
2019 306p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020
299

27 51608 Dabral, Ravi Greed, lust addiction
Chennai/     Notion 

Press
2019 306p.

Classic Book 

Centre

1787/ 

20.01.2020
299

$90.5 

6769.40 

(Set Price)



28 51609 Wallace, Jeff Beginning modernism N.Delhi/Viva 2017 314p.
Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
325

29 51610 Eagleton, Terry Marxism and literary criticism
London/ 

Routledge
2017 84P.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
295

30 51611 Yule, George Study of language N.Delhi/CUP 6th 2017 356p.
Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
525

31 51612 Sinha, Sunita
Exploring feminisms: essence and 

ethos
N.Delhi/Atlantic 2018 199p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
695

32 51613 Mishra, Prashant
Relocating english language 

teaching in the Indian context
Jaipur/Yking 2018 188p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
1195

33 51614 Wankhede, M.S.

Dalit writings: reality of 

marginalized communities in 

India

Jaipur/Yking 2018 260p.
Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
1650

34 51615 Behera, M.C.
Tribal language, literature and 

folklore
Jaipur/Rawat 2019 293p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
1195

35 51616 Nagarajan, M.S.
English literary criticism and 

theory

Telagana/Orient 

Blackswan
2018 312p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
310

36 51617 Loomba, Ania Postcolonial studies and beyond
Ranikhet/ 

Permanent Black
2007 499p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
795

37 51618
Coomaraswamy, 

Ananda K.

Dance of Shiva: Fourteen Indian 

Essays

N.Delhi/ 

Munsihram 

Manohar

2012 196p.
Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
395

38 51619 Hall, Gary New cultural studies
Hyderabad/   

Orient Blackswan
2016 324p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
775

39 51620 David, Mary S. History of American Literature
Bareilly/ Student 

Store

2012-

13
509p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
250

40 51621 Sinclair, T.A.
History of Classical Greek 

Literature
Delhi/Surjeet 1999 421p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
225

41 51622 Gandhi, Leela
Post Colonial Theory: a critical 

introduction
N.Delhi/OUP 1999 200p.

Variety Book 

Store

316/VBS/ 

04.02.2020
295

42 51623 Habib, M.A.R
History of literary criticism and 

theory: from Plato to present
Malden/Blackwell 2008 838p.

Variety Book 

Store

327/VBS/ 

13.02.2020

$71.75 

Rs.5381.25

63168.26Total



Total No. of Title 37

Total No. of Copies 42

Total amount paid after Discount 

(Rs.)
53902


